
   School Team Score  

  Celina 27  

  Dallas Highland Park 53  

  Aubrey 111  

  McKinney 129  

  Argyle 132  

  Plano Senior HS 138  

  Lucas Lovejoy 191  

  Wylie East 198  

  Irving Nimitz 233  
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1. Celina - 27 Points Cumulative Time 2:00:27.40 Average Time 24:05.48

2. Dallas Highland Park - 53 Points Cumulative Time 2:03:17.10 Average Time 24:39.42

3. Aubrey - 111 Points Cumulative Time 2:10:29.40 Average Time 26:05.88

4. McKinney - 129 Points Cumulative Time 2:14:02.40 Average Time 26:48.48

 Points Name Time Pace  

1 Payton Webb 23:22.7 7:32 / mi  

2 Dakota Keepers 23:43.6 7:39 / mi  

4 Isabelle Combs 24:02.1 7:45 / mi  

9 Penelope Ireland 24:36.1 7:56 / mi  

11 Savannah Stubbs 24:42.9 7:58 / mi  

(18) Stephanie Uragu 25:23.5 8:11 / mi  

(20) Kendra Vargas 25:39.9 8:16 / mi  

6 Mary Susan Scheble 24:27.9 7:53 / mi  

8 Lauren Courtney 24:34.6 7:55 / mi  

12 Bess Prather 24:43.0 7:58 / mi  

13 Mary Lawrence Cordon 24:45.7 7:59 / mi  

14 Shelby Burke 24:45.9 7:59 / mi  

(16) Surya Assar 25:01.7 8:04 / mi  

(17) Morgan Howarth 25:07.2 8:06 / mi  

7 Brylee Rehm 24:31.7 7:54 / mi  

21 Zoe Fikes 25:59.1 8:22 / mi  

24 Peyton Jobe 26:12.9 8:27 / mi  

27 Kaley Ogolini 26:18.6 8:29 / mi  

32 Emma Cano 27:27.1 8:51 / mi  

(43) Emma Gillum 29:35.9 9:32 / mi  

(44) Sydney Crawford 29:43.4 9:35 / mi  

5 Alejandra Grimaldo 24:02.2 7:45 / mi  

19 Yvette Pacheco 25:36.8 8:15 / mi  

23 Vila Christensen 26:10.3 8:26 / mi  

36 Shaeni Gallagher 27:59.8 9:01 / mi  
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5. Argyle - 132 Points Cumulative Time 2:16:39.50 Average Time 27:19.90

6. Plano Senior HS - 138 Points Cumulative Time 2:13:36.90 Average Time 26:43.38

7. Lucas Lovejoy - 191 Points Cumulative Time 2:25:03.50 Average Time 29:00.70

8. Wylie East - 198 Points Cumulative Time 2:24:13.70 Average Time 28:50.74

9. Irving Nimitz - 233 Points Cumulative Time 2:41:05.90 Average Time 32:13.18

46 Caroline Joyce 30:13.3 9:44 / mi  

(47) Madeline Brubaker 30:58.2 9:59 / mi  

3 Perla Villalobos 23:56.9 7:43 / mi  

10 Ava Sankey 24:41.9 7:58 / mi  

29 Ariana Hernandez 26:34.6 8:34 / mi  

41 Ella Artho 29:09.7 9:24 / mi  

49 London Fry 32:16.4 10:24 / mi  

22 Allison Stout 26:02.5 8:24 / mi  

25 Elizabeth Coleman 26:13.3 8:27 / mi  

26 Scarlett Desantiago 26:16.3 8:28 / mi  

31 Elaine Cornuaud 27:25.9 8:50 / mi  

34 Piper Akridge 27:38.9 8:55 / mi  

(37) Selina Benguesmia 28:07.8 9:04 / mi  

(39) Jacqueline Romero 28:48.3 9:17 / mi  

28 Samantha Du Bois 26:19.6 8:29 / mi  

30 Ashlyn Dubois 26:49.3 8:39 / mi  

35 Malak Khalil 27:43.8 8:56 / mi  

48 Lindsay Collins 31:39.9 10:12 / mi  

50 Safiya Elmenayer 32:30.9 10:29 / mi  

(51) Skylar Vaughn 33:13.4 10:43 / mi  

(58) Anna Frost 34:55.0 11:15 / mi  

33 Madison Edwards 27:33.6 8:53 / mi  

38 Tania Aranda 28:28.0 9:10 / mi  

40 Carolyn Childrey 28:49.8 9:17 / mi  

42 Elizabeth Sanchez 29:11.6 9:25 / mi  

45 Fadzai Mutswiri 30:10.7 9:44 / mi  

(54) Ezri Garcia 34:18.8 11:04 / mi  

(55) Isabel Mckay 34:27.4 11:06 / mi  

15 Chloe Garcia 24:48.7 8:00 / mi  

52 Emily Sanchez 33:14.1 10:43 / mi  

53 Angelyc Mascorro 33:40.2 10:51 / mi  

56 Chloe Balderas 34:38.1 11:10 / mi  

57 Rebeca Garcia 34:44.8 11:12 / mi  

(59) Cloe Salamanca 35:34.1 11:28 / mi  

(60) Lilian Espinoza 35:41.1 11:30 / mi  
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 Place Points Bib Name Team Split1 Split2 Split3 Time Pace  

Girls

1 1 161 Payton Webb Celina 6:20 8:00 9:01 23:22.7 7:32 / mi  

2 2 151 Dakota Keepers Celina 6:23 8:08 9:11 23:43.6 7:39 / mi  

3 (n/s) 1010 Scarlet Casarez Royse City 6:19 8:06 9:18 23:45.0 7:39 / mi  

4 3 64 Perla Villalobos Argyle 6:38 8:14 9:03 23:56.9 7:43 / mi  

5 4 153 Isabelle Combs Celina 6:30 8:04 9:27 24:02.1 7:45 / mi  

6 5 767 Alejandra Grimaldo McKinney 6:14 8:28 9:19 24:02.2 7:45 / mi  

7 (n/s) 580 Mikayla Douglas Irving MacArthur 6:52 8:23 8:59 24:14.3 7:49 / mi  

8 6 295 Mary Susan Scheble Dallas Highland Park 6:44 8:31 9:12 24:27.9 7:53 / mi  

9 7 72 Brylee Rehm Aubrey 6:53 8:11 9:25 24:31.7 7:54 / mi  

10 8 290 Lauren Courtney Dallas Highland Park 6:45 8:34 9:15 24:34.6 7:55 / mi  

11 9 162 Penelope Ireland Celina 6:38 8:21 9:36 24:36.1 7:56 / mi  

12 10 54 Ava Sankey Argyle 6:50 8:39 9:12 24:41.9 7:58 / mi  

13 11 165 Savannah Stubbs Celina 6:56 8:27 9:19 24:42.9 7:58 / mi  

14 12 296 Bess Prather Dallas Highland Park 6:53 8:33 9:16 24:43.0 7:58 / mi  

15 13 294 Mary Lawrence Cordon Dallas Highland Park 7:00 8:31 9:13 24:45.7 7:59 / mi  

16 14 304 Shelby Burke Dallas Highland Park 6:54 8:39 9:12 24:45.9 7:59 / mi  

17 15 586 Chloe Garcia Irving Nimitz 6:53 8:26 9:28 24:48.7 8:00 / mi  

18 (16) 305 Surya Assar Dallas Highland Park 7:00 8:32 9:28 25:01.7 8:04 / mi  

19 (17) 297 Morgan Howarth Dallas Highland Park 6:53 8:34 9:39 25:07.2 8:06 / mi  

20 (18) 166 Stephanie Uragu Celina 6:54 8:28 9:59 25:23.5 8:11 / mi  

21 19 777 Yvette Pacheco McKinney 6:46 8:48 10:01 25:36.8 8:15 / mi  

22 (20) 157 Kendra Vargas Celina 6:55 8:14 10:30 25:39.9 8:16 / mi  

23 21 86 Zoe Fikes Aubrey 7:16 8:43 9:58 25:59.1 8:22 / mi  

24 22 885 Allison Stout Plano Senior HS 7:31 8:55 9:35 26:02.5 8:24 / mi  

25 23 776 Vila Christensen McKinney 7:07 9:05 9:57 26:10.3 8:26 / mi  

26 24 83 Peyton Jobe Aubrey 7:29 8:53 9:50 26:12.9 8:27 / mi  

27 (n/s) 160 Natalie Linberg Celina 6:59 9:17 9:55 26:12.9 8:27 / mi  

28 25 894 Elizabeth Coleman Plano Senior HS 7:31 8:55 9:46 26:13.3 8:27 / mi  

29 26 915 Scarlett Desantiago Plano Senior HS 7:30 8:56 9:49 26:16.3 8:28 / mi  
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30 27 78 Kaley Ogolini Aubrey 6:50 9:35 9:52 26:18.6 8:29 / mi  

31 28 762 Samantha Du Bois Lucas Lovejoy 6:48 8:56 10:34 26:19.6 8:29 / mi  

32 29 52 Ariana Hernandez Argyle 6:43 9:11 10:39 26:34.6 8:34 / mi  

33 (n/s) 946 Hannah Dettle Prosper 7:10 8:57 10:34 26:42.7 8:36 / mi  

34 30 727 Ashlyn Dubois Lucas Lovejoy 7:11 9:03 10:33 26:49.3 8:39 / mi  

35 (n/s) 265 Allison Cannon Dallas Highland Park 6:44 9:02 11:13 27:01.0 8:42 / mi  

36 (n/s) 156 Kelli Totman Celina 7:22 9:18 10:30 27:12.0 8:46 / mi  

37 (n/s) 270 Ava Thropp Dallas Highland Park 7:06 9:27 10:38 27:12.4 8:46 / mi  

38 (n/s) 453 Kylee Meldrum Frisco Heritage 7:50 9:05 10:26 27:22.5 8:49 / mi  

39 (n/s) 951 Katharine Nelson Prosper 7:26 9:29 10:28 27:25.0 8:50 / mi  

40 31 893 Elaine Cornuaud Plano Senior HS 7:56 9:14 10:14 27:25.9 8:50 / mi  

41 32 74 Emma Cano Aubrey 7:42 9:27 10:16 27:27.1 8:51 / mi  

42 33 1091 Madison Edwards Wylie East 7:59 9:09 10:24 27:33.6 8:53 / mi  

43 34 911 Piper Akridge Plano Senior HS 8:03 9:37 9:57 27:38.9 8:55 / mi  

44 35 752 Malak Khalil Lucas Lovejoy 7:15 9:18 11:10 27:43.8 8:56 / mi  

45 36 773 Shaeni Gallagher McKinney 7:24 9:14 11:20 27:59.8 9:01 / mi  

46 (n/s) 272 Brantley Diehl Dallas Highland Park 7:53 9:38 10:34 28:07.2 9:04 / mi  

47 (37) 916 Selina Benguesmia Plano Senior HS 7:57 9:14 10:55 28:07.8 9:04 / mi  

48 38 1096 Tania Aranda Wylie East 7:55 9:07 11:25 28:28.0 9:10 / mi  

49 (39) 899 Jacqueline Romero Plano Senior HS 7:52 9:39 11:16 28:48.3 9:17 / mi  

50 40 1078 Carolyn Childrey Wylie East 7:52 9:44 11:12 28:49.8 9:17 / mi  

51 (n/s) 952 Katya Kondragunta Prosper 6:43 9:21 12:48 28:53.9 9:19 / mi  

52 (n/s) 882 Abby Brennan Plano Senior HS 7:45 9:38 11:40 29:03.9 9:22 / mi  

53 41 55 Ella Artho Argyle 8:21 9:59 10:48 29:09.7 9:24 / mi  

54 (n/s) 44 Genesis Huerta Alvarado 7:17 10:41 11:10 29:10.0 9:24 / mi  

55 42 1080 Elizabeth Sanchez Wylie East 8:25 10:00 10:45 29:11.6 9:25 / mi  

56 (n/s) 1009 Saxon Wright Royse City 7:15 10:13 11:59 29:28.6 9:30 / mi  

57 (43) 75 Emma Gillum Aubrey 7:43 10:17 11:35 29:35.9 9:32 / mi  

58 (n/s) 936 Aislee Burkinshaw Prosper 7:26 10:18 11:53 29:38.1 9:33 / mi  

59 (44) 85 Sydney Crawford Aubrey 7:45 10:21 11:36 29:43.4 9:35 / mi  

60 (n/s) 452 Emily Zhou Frisco Heritage 8:18 9:46 11:40 29:46.2 9:36 / mi  

61 (n/s) 81 Madi Houck Aubrey 8:01 10:25 11:40 30:08.9 9:43 / mi  

62 45 1085 Fadzai Mutswiri Wylie East 7:59 10:19 11:51 30:10.7 9:44 / mi  

63 46 768 Caroline Joyce McKinney 7:32 10:33 12:07 30:13.3 9:44 / mi  

64 (n/s) 289 Kennedy Foy Dallas Highland Park 7:58 10:37 11:56 30:32.6 9:51 / mi  

65 (47) 771 Madeline Brubaker McKinney 8:07 10:33 12:17 30:58.2 9:59 / mi  

66 48 750 Lindsay Collins Lucas Lovejoy 8:01 10:55 12:42 31:39.9 10:12 / mi  

67 (n/s) 889 Avery Collins Plano Senior HS 8:30 11:13 11:58 31:43.0 10:13 / mi  

68 (n/s) 917 Vivian Bellamy Plano Senior HS 8:31 10:57 12:17 31:46.1 10:14 / mi  

69 49 61 London Fry Argyle 9:07 11:03 12:05 32:16.4 10:24 / mi  

70 50 761 Safiya Elmenayer Lucas Lovejoy 8:38 11:07 12:44 32:30.9 10:29 / mi  

71 (n/s) 896 Genesis Bonilla Plano Senior HS 8:38 11:13 13:06 32:58.8 10:38 / mi  

72 (51) 764 Skylar Vaughn Lucas Lovejoy 8:18 11:25 13:29 33:13.4 10:43 / mi  

73 52 589 Emily Sanchez Irving Nimitz 9:11 11:04 12:57 33:14.1 10:43 / mi  

74 (n/s) 1005 Jessica Estrada Royse City 8:19 11:46 13:08 33:14.6 10:43 / mi  

75 (n/s) 910 Olivia Kuffel Plano Senior HS 9:03 11:25 12:48 33:17.5 10:44 / mi  

76 53 584 Angelyc Mascorro Irving Nimitz 8:40 11:35 13:23 33:40.2 10:51 / mi  
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77 (54) 1084 Ezri Garcia Wylie East 8:57 11:53 13:28 34:18.8 11:04 / mi  

78 (55) 1088 Isabel Mckay Wylie East 9:02 11:27 13:57 34:27.4 11:06 / mi  

79 56 585 Chloe Balderas Irving Nimitz 9:24 12:21 12:51 34:38.1 11:10 / mi  

80 57 603 Rebeca Garcia Irving Nimitz 8:49 12:12 13:42 34:44.8 11:12 / mi  

81 (58) 726 Anna Frost Lucas Lovejoy 8:43 12:26 13:44 34:55.0 11:15 / mi  

82 (59) 587 Cloe Salamanca Irving Nimitz 9:28 13:03 13:02 35:34.1 11:28 / mi  

83 (60) 598 Lilian Espinoza Irving Nimitz 9:12 12:35 13:53 35:41.1 11:30 / mi  

84 (n/s) 908 Miranda Nunez Plano Senior HS 9:16 13:23 13:37 36:16.9 11:42 / mi  

85 (n/s) 892 Courtney Hoover Plano Senior HS 9:27 13:12 14:27 37:07.3 11:58 / mi  

86 (n/s) 454 Macy Crooks Frisco Heritage 10:15 13:36 13:43 37:35.4 12:07 / mi  

87 (n/s) 50 Soraya Caraveo Alvarado 9:54 16:17 17:59 44:12.1 14:15 / mi  
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